
DISCONTINUED UNIFORM ITEMS

UNIFORMS
DISCOUNTED

PRICE

JUNIOR WHITE BLOUSE

SENIOR BLOUSE

SKIRT

JUNIOR SHIRT

SENIOR SHIRT

SENIOR L/S SHIRT

SHORTS

TROUSERS

JUNIOR JUMPER

SNR JUMPER

JACKET

BLAZER

TIE

PE POLO

PE SHORTS

$26.25

$26.25

$33.75

$26.25

$26.25

$33.75

$24.00

$41.25

$56.25

$56.25

$52.50

$90.00

$18.75

$18.75

$13.50


