DISCONTINUED UNIFORM ITEMS

UNIFORMS	DISCOUNTED PRICE
JUNIOR WHITE BLOUSE	\$26.25
SENIOR BLOUSE	\$26.25
SKIRT	\$33.75
JUNIOR SHIRT	\$26.25
SENIOR SHIRT	\$26.25
SENIOR L/S SHIRT	\$33.75
SHORTS	\$24.00
TROUSERS	\$41.25
JUNIOR JUMPER	\$56.25
SNR JUMPER	\$56.25
JACKET	\$52.50
BLAZER	\$90.00
TIE	\$18.75
PE POLO	\$18.75
PE SHORTS	\$13.50